MC-1500R / MC-1500R48
15-Slot Media Converter Chassis with Redundant Power Supply System
Key Features
• Hardware
 –High quality 19" Rack-Mountable Chassis installation
 –Supplies the Converters and Power modules to be Plugged and Played
 –Supports up to fifteen hot-swappable media converters
 –Two fans built-in for hardware cooling

Storage environment -20~70 Degree C, 5%~90%RH
Emission FCC Class A, CE mark
Ordering Information
MC-1500R 15-Slot Media Converter Chassis(AC power)
MC-1500R48 15-Slot Media Converter Chassis(DC power)
MC-15RPS48 90Watts Redundant Power Supply, DC -48V
MC-15RPS90 90Watts Redundant Power Supply, 100-240V AC